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Hometown

LIGBT SPORT SHOT - ©9-26-2021
Herrill Lanes, New Hyde Park, NY
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Devon Johnson
Tayo Farinu

Abel David

Paige Sztabnik
Tyger Folmar
Hari Soedarmasto
Curtis Hetmeyer
Joseph Evers

Pak Wong

Eddie Cintron
Maniram Basdeo
James Walsh

Ryon Lee

Leslie Baptiste
Christine Hudnell
Joe LaBargo
Utrice Coleman
James Wheeler Sr
Pak Wong

Ed Passaro
Dennis McMillan
Eddie Cintron
Maniram Basdeo
Kenneth Wright

Brooklyn, NY
Cambria Heights,
Franklin Square,

Cold Spring Harbor, NY

Miramar, FL
Levittown, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Islip Terrace, NY
New York, NY
Laurelton, NY
Bronx, NY

Glen Cove, NY
Holbrook, NY
Staten Island, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Bayside, NY

Deer Park, NY
Staten Island, NY
New York, NY
Hicksville, NY
Jamaica, NY
Laurelton, NY
Bronx, NY
Brooklyn, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

* Wildcard

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Devon Johnson
Abel David
Tayo Farinu
Paige Sztabnik

ROUND 2

Devon Johnson
Abel David

Tayo Farinu
Paige Sztabnik
Hari Soedarmasto
Curtis Hetmeyer
Tyger Folmar

ROUND 1

Tayo Farinu
Curtis Hetmeyer
Devon Johnson
Hari Soedarmasto
Abel David

Pak Wong

Eddie Cintron
Joseph Evers
Maniram Basdeo

Scratch  Hdcp
191 34
161 43
153 51
130 51

Scratch  Hdcp
192 34
180 43
168 51
161 51
176 31
152 38
168 22

Scratch Hdcp
184 51
192 38
190 34
187 31
148 43
151 39
146 43
153 34
133 42

NY
NY

Bonus
0

0
0
0

Bonus
0

OO0

Bonus
(%}

OO0

Total
225
204
204
181

Total
226
223
219
212
207
190
190

Total
235
230
224
218
191
190
189
187
175

Payout
$1,000
$425
$425
$250

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$200
$200
$200

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$150
$150
$150
$150

Earnings



10 James Walsh 138 30 0 168 $150



